

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3203/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2003 in WP No. 101/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF

BOMBAY AT GOA)

NISHIKANT SUKERKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3209 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. documents and
with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Deora, Adv. for

M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Jayashree, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv. for

M/s. J.S. Wad & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

St. of Goa

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matter on a non-miscellaneous day at the earliest.

(P.D. BALODI)

(VEERA VERMA)

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master