

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3203/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2003 in WP No. 101/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

NISHIKANT SUKERKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3209 of 2004

(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/05/2007 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

For M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

M/S. J.S. Wad & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the 2nd week of August, 2007.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER