

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3203/2004

NISHIKANT SUKERKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3209 of 2004

Date: 28/09/2007 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

M/S. J.S. Wad & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.(Mentioned by)

Ms. A.Subhashini ,Adv

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

As requested, adjourned by two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

Note: These matters are stated to have shown in AL for 4.10.07.