

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2011 OF 2008

NISHIKANT SUKERKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate-on-Record on behalf of
R.No.3 and with office report)

Date: 21/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI (IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Rajesh Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Shobha,Adv.

M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ankur S.Kulkarni,Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh,Adv.

Mr. Subhash Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 2 is allowed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER