

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2011/2008

NISHIKANT SUKERKAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2232/2008 (IX)

Date : 03-04-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Shobha, AORMr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.  
For M/S. J S Wad And Co.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Aastha Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Ms. A. Subhashini, AOR

Mr. V. K. Verma, AOR

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG  
Mrs. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Vyas, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. R. Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Pushkar Taimni, Adv.  
Ms. Kashvi Dutta, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR  
Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in the normal course.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
COURT MASTER