

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).2011/2008

NISHIKANT SUKERKAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF INDIA THROUGH SECRETARY
MINISTRY OF MINES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 2232/2008 (IX)

Date : 12-12-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Shyam Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Sonal Mashankar, Adv.
Ms. Shobha Gupta, AOR

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Shyam Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Sonal Mashankar, Adv.
For M/S. J S Wad And Co, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

Mr. V. K. Verma, AOR

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Mr. Arun R. Pedneker, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, AOR

Mr. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Vyas, Adv.
Ms./Mr. Nitya Rao, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Vyas, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Vyas, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Ms. Ruchira Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Joydip Roy, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Talwar, Adv.
Ms. Ayushi Amod, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Rao, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Ms. Aashra Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Divyakant Lahoti, AOR

Ms. Ruchira Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shishir Deshpande, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 05.02.2020.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR